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MODEL FURNITURE MART 

 
Model furniture mart is a partnership firm founded in 1962 . 
Our expertise encompasses manufacturing, service 
providing and supplying of high quality school Furniture for 
school use. The range we offer includes Wooden Stools, 
Wooden Almirahs, Display Boards, Bookshelves, School 
Chairs, School Tables, School Desks, Filling Cabinets, 
Magazine Display Racks, Pigeon Hole Units and other 
custom ordered furniture. 
All our school furniture are highly in demand among our 
clients and bulk buyers because they are made using best 
quality materials and hence, durable and comfortable. 
Available in attractive designs, shapes and in all standard 
sizes our array of furniture are known for dimensional 
accuracy and seamless edges. Besides, these are robust in 
construction, corrosion resistant and are offered in 
superior finish and polish. 
The able guidance of our mentor Mr. Rahul Kohli, has made 
us offer products that meet market demand and to carve a 
niche in this highly competitive industry. 

  



 

 

 
                                                    Price-Rs1400 
Dimensions- 30” *30*”30” {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs1400 

    
Dimensions-  30” *30*”30” {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica 
with 1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

  

                                                                    Price- Rs3500 
Dimensions- 30” *30*”30” {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

Price- Rs2400                
 

Dimensions-36*33*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

 

                                             Price- Rs2400 
Dimensions-36*33*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 



 

 

 
Price-Rs1700 

Dimensions- length-24” breath-14” {Made of 18mm thick ply 
with mica with 1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

                                                            Price- Rs2000 
Dimensions- 36*33*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs3200 

 
Dimensions- length-36” width-14” {Made of 18mm thick ply 
with mica with 1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

  Price- Rs3400        

Dimensions-   39*14*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica 
with 1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

Price- Rs1500             
Dimensions-30*30*18 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

            Price- Rs2400 

Dimensions- 36*33*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm}                                      



 

 

Price- Rs1400                       
Dimensions-30*30*18{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

               Price- Rs2700                                
Dimensions-24*16*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs3200                
Dimensions- 36*14{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

 



 

 

        Price-4400 
Dimensions-   45*16{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm 

Price- Rs2300                      
Dimensions-   36*33 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

                                      

                     Price- Rs2700 
Dimensions- 24*16 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

  



 

 

                        Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*33 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs2200                                 
Dimensions- 36*33*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm       

 Price- Rs2000 
Dimensions-36*33*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

Price Rs-2200        
Dimensions-30*12*18 

 

      Price- Rs2000 
Dimensions-36*33*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs2200              
Dimensions- 36*36*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

                          Price- Rs1850 
Dimensions- 36*32*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

Price- Rs4900                                 
Dimensions- 36*36*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

                            Price- Rs4350 

Dimensions- 42*36*30{Made of 18mm thick laminated MDF 
with CRC sheet 16 gage} 



 

 

Price- Rs4400                         
Dimensions- 48*16 {Made of 40*20 CRC pipe 16 gage 
with injection molded top with having space for pencil 
on top} 

                             Price- Rs3850 
Dimensions- 36*36*30{Made of hard wood/Malaysian 
wood} 

Price- Rs4400                        
Dimensions- 48*16 {Made of 40*20 CRC pipe 16 gage 
with injection molded top with having space for pencil 
on top}  



 

 

      Price- Rs3400 
Dimensions- 30*12*18 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

 

 

 

Price- Rs1600      
Dimensions- 32*32*30{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm}                                                               

      Price- Rs1750 
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm}  



 

 

Price- Rs1850                         
Dimensions- 36*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

     Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*33 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs1400                     
Dimensions- 30*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm}  



 

 

               Price- Rs3850 
Dimensions- 36*33*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm}        

Price- Rs3600       
Dimensions- 42*36*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

        Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

Price- Rs3800                      

Dimensions- 6’*33*30 

 

    Price- Rs2300 

                                                            Wooden plank 
Dimensions- 46*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs4400                       
Dimensions- 45*16 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 



 

 

           Price- Rs2400 
Dimensions-36*32*30{Made of 18mm thick ply} 

 

Price- Rs2400                             
Dimensions-36*32*30{Made of 18mm thick ply} 

 

                    Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions-36*32*30{Made of 18mm thick ply} 

 

 



 

 

                           Price- 4350 
Dimensions- 42*36*30{Made of 18mm thick laminated MDF 
with CRC sheet 16 gage} 

 

Price- Rs11000                          
Dimensions- 6 Chair and 7 Table Set {Made of 18mm 
thick ply} 

                       Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*32*30 with book shelf {Made of 18mm 
thick ply and 2*1 inch rectangular pipe.} 



 

 

 

      Price- Rs4400 
Dimensions- 45*16 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs4400                                       

Dimensions- 45*16 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

    Price- Rs600 
Dimensions- 1*1 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm}  



 

 

Price- Rs4000              
Dimensions- 36*14 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 Price- Rs15000 set of 4 table and 
12 plastic chair 
Dimensions- 4feet * 20 

Price- Rs650                                                                     

Dimensions-12*12{Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 

 



 

 

   Price- Rs650 
Dimensions- 12*12 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs12000        
Dimensions- 48*20 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

         Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions-30*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 

 



 

 

Price- Rs2200                         
Dimensions- 30*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

         Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 30*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 



 

 

Price- Rs4500                       
Dimensions- 6*3  {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

                          Price- Rs4500 

Dimensions- 6*3 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

          Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 30*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs2000                     
Dimensions-36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 

      Price- Rs2000 
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

                             Price- Rs1850              
Dimensions- 18*12 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

      Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 30*18 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

    Price- Rs4500                       
Dimensions- 4feet Diameter  



 

 

           Price- Rs2400 
Dimensions- 36*36 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs2200                          
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

                  Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

  



 

 

Price- Rs2300                     
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

                Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs1750                                        
Dimensions- 36*26 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

                  Price-     Rs8000 
Dimensions- 4*4 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 1inch 
square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs2200                    
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

                           Price- Rs2200 
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

Price- Rs2200                        
Dimensions- 36*32 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

                              Price- Rs4400 
Dimensions- 45*16 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs3300                                  

Dimensions- 24*30 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 



 

 

                   Price- Rs2700  
Dimensions- 24*16 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

Price- Rs2200                               
Dimensions- 36*33 {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

 

                      Price- Rs3200 
Dimensions- 30*18 {Made of rubber wood with polish} 



 

 

Price- Rs3200                     
Dimensions- 30*18 {Made of rubber wood with polish} 

 

                    Price- Rs3200 
Dimensions- 30*18 {Made of rubber wood with polish} 

Price- Rs3200                     
Dimensions- 30*18 {Made of rubber wood with polish} 



 

 

            Price- Rs3200 
Dimensions- 30*18 {Made of rubber wood with polish} 

 

Price- Rs3200                 
Dimensions- 30*30 {Made of rubber wood and polish} 

  



 

 

Price- 
Rs600psqft 

 

 
Dimensions- Inch square ft 

 

Price- 
Rs600psqft 

Dimensions- Inch square ft 

 

    Price- Rs650 
Dimensions- 12*12  {Made of 18mm thick ply with mica with 
1inch square pipe 1.22mm} 

  



 

 

Price- Rs5000                              
Dimensions- 36*24  

 

                    Price- Rs7500 
Dimensions-  48*24 

 

 



 

 

            Price- Rs6500 
Dimensions- 72*36 

 

Price- Rs6500                 
Dimensions- 72*72 



 

 

      Price- Rs5000 
Dimensions- 72*36  

 

 

Contact Details 
Mobile no.- 9811282605 

                          8920322540 

e mail – rk269.tenders@gmail.com 

                 info@classroomfurniture.in 

Address- 133, Rohtak Road, Rajdhani park 
near mundka , Delhi 110081 

                          

mailto:rk269.tenders@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Terms & conditions 

*    100%Advance   

*    GST @18% charges extra.  

*    Transportation charges extra.  

*    All other Govt levies charges extra.  

*    Price: inclusive of fabricating, designing        

       and painting, subject to change without   

       notice.  

*    Warranty: 12 months from the date of           

       purchase (Invoice date). 

 


